
 

1 

46
44

44 47 44 47
42

45
41

52 54 53 52
55

52
55

52
56

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

1/14 2/14  3/14  4/14  5/14  6/14  8/14  9/14  10/14

Approve Disapprove

Job Approval: 
Barack Obama 

- Time Series-   
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Job Approval: 
 President Obama 

Approve Disapprove 

Vote Republican 16 83 

Vote Democrat 74 23 

Undecided 25 64 

Republican 14 85 

Democrat 71 26 

Independent 32 62 

Liberal 70 28 

Moderate 41 55 

Conservative 17 80 
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Democratic Republican Undecided

Generic Ballot for Congress 
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Generic Ballot:  
U.S. Congress 

DEM GOP Und 

Not GOP/ 

Disapp. B.O. 47 0 53 

Republican 2 91 7 

Democrat 85 5 9 

Independent 26 39 36 

Liberal 67 25 9 

Moderate 43 31 26 

Conservative 16 71 13 
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Dem./Help GOP/Check

All things being equal, who would you prefer to represent you in Congress? 
A Democratic congressman who will help President Obama pass his agenda 

OR 
A Republican congressman who will be a check and balance to President Obama. 
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Democrat/Help Obama vs. 
GOP/Check and Balance 

Dem GOP 

Vote Republican 8 88 

Vote Democrat 79 11 

Undecided 18 35 
Not Vote 

GOP/Disapp. B.O. 22 42 

Republican 7 88 

Democrat 76 12 

Independent 23 52 

Liberal 65 26 

Moderate 39 40 

Conservative 15 76 
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Approve Disapprove

Approve/Disapprove: 
Affordable Care Act, also known as Obamacare 
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Approve/Disapprove:  
Obamacare 

Approve Disapprove 

Vote Republican 16 81 

Vote Democrat 70 25 

Undecided 25 59 
Not GOP/ Disapp. 

B.O. 20 71 

Republican 14 83 

Democrat 68 25 

Independent 30 61 

Liberal 66 28 

Moderate 40 52 

Conservative 16 79 
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Obama/Democrats GOP/Congress/Tea Party Both

A lot of Americans are fed up with typical Washington 
politics. Who do you think is most responsible for our 

broken political system? 
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A lot of Americans are fed up with typical 
Washington politics. Who do you think is most 

responsible for our broken political system? 

DEM GOP BOTH 

Vote Republican 45 14 13 

Vote Democrat 14 45 10 

Undecided 13 10 60 
Not GOP/ 

Disapp. B.O. 13 11 67 

Republican 44 14 37 

Democrat 17 42 36 

Independent 22 20 51 

Liberal 23 46 27 

Moderate 17 24 52 

Conservative 43 12 40 
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